Location

April 28-May 01 to June 16-19, 2003

Description

Latitude Longitude

Sitel
Site2
Site3
Site4
Siteba
Site6

Site7

Site8a
Site9
Site10
Sitell

Snake RM 116.5
Snake RM 124.5
US Silcott/North Shore
US Silcott/South Shore
Red Wolf Bridge North
DS Confluence/North Shore

DS Confluence/South Shore

Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge West
Southway Bridge (Snake)
Railroad Trestle (Clearwater)
Clearwater Mem. Bridge

46° 34' 50.0" -117°18' 30.3"
46° 29' 33.2" -117° 13'57.9"
46° 25' 29.4" -117° 10' 28.3"
46° 25' 25.4" -117° 10' 27.4"
46° 25' 30.7" -117° 04' 20.5"
46° 25' 50.4" -117° 02' 41.0"
See Metadata
46° 25' 32.3" -117° 02' 23.3"
See Metadata
46° 25'13.3" -117° 02' 11.9"
46° 23'41.9" -117° 02' 20.8"
46° 25' 33.6" -117° 01' 34.1"
46° 25' 09.9" -117° 00' 00.4"

June 16-19 to July 28-31, 2003

Sitel
Site2
Site3
Site4
Siteba
Site5b
Site6
Site7
Site8a
Site8b
Site9
Sitel0
Sitell

Snake RM 116.5
Snake RM 124.5
US Silcott/North Shore
US Silcott/South Shore
Red Wolf Bridge North
Red Wolf Bridge South
DS Confluence/North Shore
DS Confluence/South Shore
Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge West
Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge East
Southway Bridge (Snake)
Railroad Trestle (Clearwater)
Clearwater Mem. Bridge

46° 34' 50.0" -117°18' 30.3"
46° 29' 32.6" -117° 13'57.9"
46° 25' 29.4" -117° 10' 28.3"
46° 25' 25.3" -117° 10' 28.5"
46° 25' 30.7" -117° 04' 20.5"
46° 25' 27.3" -117° 04' 16.7"
46° 25' 50.6" -117° 02' 43.2"
46° 25' 32.5" -117° 02' 23.6"
46° 25'13.3" -117°02'11.9"
46° 25'13.3" -117° 02' 06.9"
46° 23'41.9" -117° 02' 20.8"
46° 25' 33.6" -117°01' 34.1"
46° 25' 09.9" -117° 00' 00.4"

July 28-31 to October 13-15, 2003

Sitel
Site2
Site3
Site4
Siteba
Sitebb
Site6
Site7
Site8a
Site8b
Site9
Site10
Sitell

Snake RM 116.5
Snake RM 124.5
US Silcott/North Shore
US Silcott/South Shore
Red Wolf Bridge North
Red Wolf Bridge South
DS Confluence/North Shore
DS Confluence/South Shore
Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge West
Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge East
Southway Bridge (Snake)
Railroad Trestle (Clearwater)
Clearwater Mem. Bridge

46° 34' 50.0" -117° 18' 30.0"
46° 29' 32.9" -117°13'57.3"
46° 25' 28.4" -117° 10" 30.7"
46° 25' 25.3" -117° 10' 28.5"
46° 25' 30.7" -117° 04' 20.5"
46° 25' 27.3" -117° 04' 16.7"
46° 25' 50.6" -117° 02' 43.2"
46° 25' 33.5" -117° 02' 23.7"
46° 25'13.3" -117° 02'11.9"
46° 25'13.3" -117° 02' 06.9"
46° 23' 41.9" -117° 02' 20.8"
46° 25' 33.6" -117°01' 34.1"
46° 25' 09.9" -117° 00' 00.4"

deploy
retrieve
deploy
retrieve



April 28-May 01 to June 16-19, 2003

Location Description Latitude Longitude
Sitel Snake RM 116.5 46.580554 -117.308408
Site2 Snake RM 124.5 46.492542 -117.232754
Site3 US Silcott/North Shore 46.424835 -117.174522
Site4 US Silcott/South Shore 46.423709 -117.174275
Siteba Red Wolf Bridge North 46.425195 -117.072362
Site6 DS Confluence/North Shore 46.430666 -117.044716

See Metadata
Site7 DS Confluence/South Shore 46.425640 -117.039797
See Metadata
Site8a Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge West 46.420359 -117.036626
Site9 Southway Bridge (Snake) 46.394983 -117.039120
Site10 Railroad Trestle (Clearwater) 46.426002 -117.026151
Sitell Clearwater Mem. Bridge 46.419430 -117.000121
June 16-19 to July 28-31, 2003
Sitel Snake RM 116.5 46.580554 -117.308408
Site2 Snake RM 124.5 46.492378 -117.232641
Site3 US Silcott/North Shore 46.424835 -117.174522
Site4 US Silcott/South Shore 46.423694 -117.174590
Siteba Red Wolf Bridge North 46.425195 -117.072362
Site5b Red Wolf Bridge South 46.424249 -117.071312
Site6 DS Confluence/North Shore 46.430733 -117.045332
Site7 DS Confluence/South Shore 46.425707 -117.039878
Site8a Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge West 46.420359 -117.036626
Site8b Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge East 46.420369 -117.035245
Site9 Southway Bridge (Snake) 46.394983 -117.039120
Site10 Railroad Trestle (Clearwater) 46.426002 -117.026151
Site11 Clearwater Mem. Bridge 46.419430 -117.000121
July 28-31 to October 13-15, 2003
Sitel Snake RM 116.5 46.580631 -117.308324
Site2 Snake RM 124.5 46.492483 -117.232583
Site3 US Silcott/North Shore 46.424544 -117.175191
Site4 US Silcott/South Shore 46.423694 -117.174590
Siteba Red Wolf Bridge North 46.425195 -117.072362
Site5b Red Wolf Bridge South 46.424249 -117.071312
Site6 DS Confluence/North Shore 46.430733 -117.045332
Site7 DS Confluence/South Shore 46.425972 -117.039906
Site8a Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge West 46.420359 -117.036626
Site8b Interstate 12 (Blue) Bridge East 46.420369 -117.035245
Site9 Southway Bridge (Snake) 46.394983 -117.039120
Site10 Railroad Trestle (Clearwater) 46.426002 -117.026151
Sitell Clearwater Mem. Bridge 46.419430 -117.000121

deploy
retrieve
deploy
retrieve



